
Savoury 

Last orders 2.00pm (drinks and cakes available thereafter).

Full English: Bacon, sausage, black pudding, tomato, wild mushroom, beans, 
free range egg (fried or poached), slices of toast.

Vegetarian Full English: Vegetarian sausage, spinach, avocado, tomato, 
wild mushroom, beans, free range egg (fried or poached), slices of toast.
Vegan option available - please ask your server

Baps - Choose one filling: Bacon, sausage, fried egg, mushrooms.
Extra filling £1.00 per item

Eggs Benedict: English muffin, ham, poached free-range eggs, hollandaise, 
pea shoots.

Eggs Santiago: English muffin, chorizo, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, garlic, 
poached free-range eggs, hollandaise, paprika, chilli, violas.

Eggs Florentine: English muffin, spinach, free-range egg, hollandaise, micro herbs.
Vegetarian

Chorizo Hash: Potatoes, chorizo, garlic, sundried tomato, onion, hollandaise, 
spring onion, paprika, chilli.

Corned Beef Hash: Potatoes, garlic, corned beef, fried onions, tomatoes, spring 
onion, fried egg, HP sauce.

Bacon Pancakes: Bacon & house syrup.
Full Stack £8.00
Half Stack £5.50

Plain Pancakes
Vegetarian
Full Stack £4.50
Half Stack £3.50

Additional toppings: Mixed berries £2.50, banana £1.50, Nutella (contains nuts) £2.50, 
house syrup £2.50

If you have ANY allergies or dietary requirements  please inform your server.

£9.50

£10.00

£3.50

£7.50

£10.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50
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Last orders 2.00pm (drinks and cakes available thereafter).

If you have ANY allergies or dietary requirements  please inform your server.

Sandwiches & Wraps
All served with salad and slaw.

Ploughman’s: Cheddar, red onions, pickle, salad.
Vegetarian

Bacon, brie and cranberry sauce toasted sandwich

Soup of the day - Please ask your server for today’s flavour.
Vegetarian/Vegan options can be available

Panini: Served with coleslaw and salad 
Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Mozzarella, sun dried tomato & green pesto

Half & Half - Soup and a sandwich.

Breakfast wrap: Sausage, bacon, mushrooms, & fried egg
Vegan/vegetarian available for £1.50 extra

Hummus & falafel wrap
Vegan

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

£8.00

£7.00

£5.50

£9.00

Mini Full English: Bacon, sausage, egg (poached or fried), mushrooms, tomato, 
beans, toast.
Vegetarian sausage available

Beans on toast 
Vegan available

Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Packed lunch box: juice carton (apple or orange), sandwich (ham or cheese), piece of
fruit, crisps.

Kids Eats

£4.50

£2.50

£2.50

£5.00
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Last orders 2.00pm (drinks and cakes available thereafter).

If you have ANY allergies or dietary requirements  please inform your server.

Drinks
Decaffeinated tea and coffee available. We use semi-skimmed organic milk in our drinks. 
We also have oat and almond milk.

Americano £2.50
Cappucino £3.00
Latte £2.50                Add a shot of syrup for 50p extra - Caramel, Hazelnut, 
                                                                                          Vanilla, Gingerbread
Flat White £3.00
Mocha £3.00
Chai Latte £3.00
Espresso £2.00
Double Espresso £2.50
Hot Chocolate (with cream and marshmallows) £3.00

Tynemouth Coffee Company teas £2.00                   
English Breakfast          Decaf English Breakfast
Lemon & Ginger           Earl Grey          
Chamomile                   Red Berry
Peppermint                   Hibiscus, Rose & Apple

Fentimans, 330ml £2.00
Victorian Lemonade             
Dandelion & Burdoch
Rose Lemonade
Mandarin & Seville Orange
Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower

Coca Cola £2.50

Diet Coke £2.00

Juiceburst, 330ml £2.00
Orange
Apple

Simplyfruity, 330ml £1.00
Blackcurrant & Apple
Orange

Harrogate Spring Water £1.50
Still
Sparkling

Cakes
Please check out our cakes and traybakes available. Please see a member of staff for pricing.
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Last orders 2.00pm (drinks and cakes available thereafter).

If you have ANY allergies or dietary requirements  please inform your server.

Cafe Beam at Ouseburn Farm

All served with salad and slaw.

Ploughman’s: Cheddar, red onions, pickle, salad.
Vegetarian

Bacon, brie and cranberry sauce toasted sandwich

Soup of the day - Please ask your server for today’s flavour.
Vegetarian/Vegan options can be available

Half & Half - Soup and a sandwich.

Breakfast wrap: Sausage, bacon, mushrooms, & fried egg
Vegan/vegetarian available for £1.50 extra

Hummus & falafel wrap

Panini: Served with coleslaw and salad 
Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Mozzarella, sun dried tomato & green pesto

£7.50

£7.50

£4.50

£7.00

£5.50
£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

Reduced menu due to Farm Trainees using the kitchen

Cakes

Please see our selection at the left of the till. Please ask your server for prices.

Fruit Scone with butter and jam.
Fruit Scone with clotted cream and jam
Cheese scone with butter

£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
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Last orders 2.00pm (drinks and cakes available thereafter).

If you have ANY allergies or dietary requirements  please inform your server.

Kids

Bap - Choose either bacon, sausage, fried egg, mushroom, tomato.
Extra filling £1 per fiilling
Vegan sausage available £1.50

Ham or Cheese Sandwich

Beans on toast 
Vegan

Scrambled egg on toast

Packed lunch box: juice carton (apple or orange), sandwich (ham or cheese), 
piece of fruit, crisps.

Reduced menu due to Farm Trainees using the kitchen

Dog Menu
Scrambled egg, sausage and bacon. £3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.00

£2.50

£5.00
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