

Savoury

Full English: Bacon, sausage, black pudding, tomato, wild mushroom, beans, free range egg (fried or poached), slices of toast.	£9.50
Vegetarian Full English: Vegetarian sausage, spinach, avocado, tomato, wild mushroom, beans, free range egg (fried or poached), slices of toast. Vegan option available – please ask your server	£10.00
Baps - Choose one filling: Bacon, sausage, fried egg, mushrooms. Extra filling £1.00 per item	£3.50
Eggs Benedict: English muffin, ham, poached free-range eggs, hollandaise, pea shoots.	£7.50
Eggs Santiago: English muffin, chorizo, sun-dried tomatoes, spinach, garlic, poached free-range eggs, hollandaise, paprika, chilli, violas.	£10.00
Eggs Florentine: English muffin, spinach, free-range egg, hollandaise, micro herbs. Vegetarian	£7.50
Chorizo Hash: Potatoes, chorizo, garlic, sundried tomato, onion, hollandaise, spring onion, paprika, chilli.	£8.50
Corned Beef Hash: Potatoes, garlic, corned beef, fried onions, tomatoes, spring onion, fried egg, HP sauce.	£8.50

Bacon Pancakes: Bacon & house syrup.

Full Stack £8.00

Half Stack £5.50

Plain Pancakes

Vegetarian

Full Stack £4.50

Half Stack £3.50

Additional toppings: Mixed berries £2.50, banana £1.50, Nutella (contains nuts) £2.50, house syrup £2.50



£5.00

Last orders 2.00pm (drinks and cakes available thereafter).

Sandwiches & Wraps

All served with salad and slaw.

fruit, crisps.

Ploughman's: Cheddar, red onions, pickle, salad. Vegetarian	£7.50
Bacon, brie and cranberry sauce toasted sandwich	£7.50
Soup of the day - Please ask your server for today's flavour. Vegetarian/Vegan options can be available	£4.50
Panini: Served with coleslaw and salad Ham & Cheese Tuna Melt	£8.00
Mozzarella, sun dried tomato & green pesto	
Half & Half - Soup and a sandwich.	£7.00
Breakfast wrap: Sausage, bacon, mushrooms, & fried egg Vegan/vegetarian available for £1.50 extra	£5.50
Hummus & falafel wrap Vegan	£9.00
Kids Eats	
Mini Full English: Bacon, sausage, egg (poached or fried), mushrooms, tomato, beans, toast. Vegetarian sausage available	£4.50
Beans on toast Vegan available	£2.50
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£2.50

If you have ANY allergies or dietary requirements please inform your server.

Packed lunch box: juice carton (apple or orange), sandwich (ham or cheese), piece of



Drinks

Decaffeinated tea and coffee available. We use semi-skimmed organic milk in our drinks. We also have oat and almond milk.

Americano £2.50 Cappucino £3.00

Latte £2.50 Add a shot of syrup for 50p extra - Caramel, Hazelnut,

Vanilla, Gingerbread

Flat White £3.00 Mocha £3.00 Chai Latte £3.00 Espresso £2.00

Double Espresso £2.50

Hot Chocolate (with cream and marshmallows) £3.00

Tynemouth Coffee Company teas £2.00

English Breakfast Decaf English Breakfast

Lemon & Ginger Earl Grey
Chamomile Red Berry

Peppermint Hibiscus, Rose & Apple

Fentimans, 330ml £2.00 Juiceburst, 330ml £2.00

Victorian Lemonade Orange Dandelion & Burdoch Apple

Rose Lemonade

Mandarin & Seville Orange Simplyfruity, 330ml £1.00
Raspberry Lemonade Blackcurrant & Apple

Elderflower Orange

Coca Cola £2.50 Harrogate Spring Water £1.50

Still

Diet Coke £2.00 Sparkling

Cakes

Please check out our cakes and traybakes available. Please see a member of staff for pricing.



Cafe Beam at Ouseburn Farm

Reduced menu due to Farm Trainees using the kitchen

All served with salad and slaw.

Ploughman's: Cheddar, red onions, pickle, salad. Vegetarian	£7.50
Bacon, brie and cranberry sauce toasted sandwich	£7.50
Soup of the day - Please ask your server for today's flavour. Vegetarian/Vegan options can be available	£4.50
Half & Half - Soup and a sandwich.	£7.00
Breakfast wrap: Sausage, bacon, mushrooms, & fried egg Vegan/vegetarian available for £1.50 extra	£5.50 £7.00
Hummus & falafel wrap	£9.00
Panini: Served with coleslaw and salad Ham & Cheese Tuna Melt Mozzarella, sun dried tomato & green pesto	£8.00

Cakes

Please see our selection at the left of the till. Please ask your server for prices.

Fruit Scone with buffer and jam.	£3.50
Fruit Scone with clotted cream and jam	
,	£4.00
Cheese scone with butter	£3.00



Kids

Reduced menu due to Farm Trainees using the kitchen

Bap – Choose either bacon, sausage, fried egg, mushroom, tomato. Extra filling £1 per fiilling Vegan sausage available £1.50	£3.50
Ham or Cheese Sandwich	£4.50
Beans on toast	£4.00
Vegan	
Scrambled egg on toast	£2.50
Packed lunch box: juice carton (apple or orange), sandwich (ham or cheese),	£5.00
piece of fruit, crisps.	

Dog Menu

Scrambled egg, sausage and bacon. £3.50